DEPARTMENT OF ANTHROPOLOGY
UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

\ (2025)
‘ Theory Exam Date Sheet for M.Sc. Forensic Science, Part-I, Semester-I|
Time: 9:30 AM
Date Day Codes Title
13/05/2025 | Tuesday 221511201 | Forensic Chemistry and Toxicology
15/05/2025 | Thursday 221511202 | Forensic Ballistics
19/05/2025 | Monday 221511203 | Instrumental Techniques

(Physical, Chemical and Biological)

21/05/2025 | Wednesday 221511204 | Questioned Documents
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DEPARTMENT OF ANTHROPOLOGY

UNIVERSITY OF DELHI
(2025)
Theory Exam Date Sheet for M.Sc. Anthropology, Part-I, Semester-l|
Time: 9:30 AM
Date Day Codes Paper Name
13/05/2025 Tuesday 221501201 | Human Genetics
15/05/2025 Thursday 221501203 | Social Institutions
19/05/2025 Monday 221501202 | Research Methods and Techniques
21/05/2025 Wednesday | 221501204 | Human Ecology: Biology and Cultural Dimensions
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DEPARTMENT OF ANTHROPOLOGY
UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

(2025)
Theory Exam Date Sheet for M.Sc. Anthropology, Part-ll, Semester-IV
Time: 9:30 AM
Date Day Paper Name
14/05/2025 Wednesday | Molecular Anthropology |
! Developmental Anthropology
| |
' 16/05/2025 Friday Epidemiology and Public Health |
Anthropology of Religion
' 17/05/2025 Saturday Medical Anthropology
' 20/05/2025 Tuesday Physiological Anthropology -
Ecological Anthropology
' 22/05/2025 Thursday | Human Population Studies §
23/05/2025 Friday Forensic Anthropology
Psychological Anthropology
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